
Ms. Jane Ann Bramlett 
Ardmore OK  
580/222-1813 (BU), 580/226-5226 (HM) 
janeann.bramlett@oscn.net 

The Rev. Richard Elliott Brewer 
Tulsa OK  
918/299-6507 (HM), 918/299-7510 (BU) 
rick_brewer@msn.com 

Mr. Douglas C. Brown 
Tulsa OK  
918/744-1951 (HM) 918/744-9777 
dougbrown@mac.com  

Ms. R. Lynelle Brummel 
Oklahoma City OK  
405/858-2733 (BU), 405/948-2649 (HM) 
lynelleb@netzero.com 

The Rev. Richard R. Burris 
Norman OK  
405/364-3957 (HM) 
rrburris@swbell.net  

Ms. Margaret L. Deal-Saul 
Lawton OK  
580/353-0277 (HM) 
saulad@sbcglobal.net 

Dr. John A. Dunn 
Oklahoma City OK  
405/942-2172 (HM) 
jpadunn@earthlink.net  

Mr. Robert Keith Fallis 
Tulsa OK  
918/557-0035 (BU), 918/806-6154 (HM) 
5girls1@cox.net 

Deacon Douglas Wayne Freebern 
Bartlesville OK  
918/336-1212 (BU), 918/914-0525 (HM) 
dfreebern@sbcglobal.net 

Mr. Wayne E. Hanway 
McAlester OK  
918/423-0550 (HM), 918/426-0456 (BU) 
w.hanway@att.net 

Sidney Anne Harris 
Norman OK  
405/329-8739 (HM), 405/701-1839 (BU) 
anne31@cox.net 

The Rev. William A. Hesse 
Edmond OK  
405/348-2076 (BU) 405/348-4167 (HM) 
hessewa@aol.com  

The Rev. Dr. Mary Heilman 
Stillwater OK  
405/372-4563 (HM) 405/624-0141 (BU) 
canterburycenter@cowboy.net  

Mrs. Angela Hock 
Tulsa OK 
918/492-7140 (BU) 918/712-9341 (HM) 
Angela_Hock@msn.com  

The Rev. Philip Lawrence 
Grove OK  
918/786-4113 (BU), 918/786-7672 (HM) 
frphil@sbcglobal.net  

The Rev. Catherine Metivier 
Oklahoma City OK 
405/603-3321 (HM), 405/942-1740 (BU) 
cametivier@aol.com  

Deacon Dana Lynn Orwig 
Oklahoma City OK  
405/943-8548 (BU), 405/949-0716 (HM) 
deacondana@sbcglobal.net 

Dr. Steven R. Orwig 
Oklahoma City OK  
405/270-5199 (BU), 405/949-0716 (HM) 
steve.orwig@sbcglobal.net 

Mr. Bradley Stephen Rickelman 
Stillwater OK  
405/377-2220 (BU), 405/473-7814 (HM) 
brad.rickelman@gmail.com 

Mr. Edward Joseph Roling 
Tulsa OK  
918/445-5255 (HM), 918/582-4128 (BU) 
eroling@trinitytulsa.org 

The Rev. Stephen R. Samples 
Enid OK  
580/234-3003 (HM), 580/237-4737 (BU) 
steve.samples@sbcglobal.net 

Mr. Bobby Reed Saunkeah 
Ada OK  
580/399-5890 (HM), 580/421-4532 (BU) 
bobby.saunkeah@chickasaw.net 

Mrs. Peggy Lynn Saunkeah 
Ada OK  
580/332-2210 (BU) 
psaunkeah@sbcglobal.net 

Mr. James Willis Smith 
Norman OK  
405/366-7555 (BU), 405/387-2256 (HM) 
muskratsmith@pldi.net 

Ms. Margaret W. Taliaferro 
Tulsa OK  
918/481-8872 (HM), 918/691-0393 (BU) 
maggiet@tulsacoxmail.com 

Mrs. Barbara Tobin 
Muskogee OK  
918/683-8014 (HM) 
barbaratobin@suddenlink.net 
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The Rev. Mike Trachman 
Altus OK 
580/482-2102 (BU), 580/482-6658 (HM) 
miketrachman@hotmail.com  

Mr. Bill C. Waggoner 
Broken Arrow OK  
918/451-2285 (HM), 918/682-7891 (BU) 
bwaggoner@eoddok.org  

Mr. Michael Mack Watkins 
Bartlesville OK 
918/336-1430 (HM), 918/338-4792 (BU) 
Mike.watkins@sbcglobal.net 

Mr. Jim Welch 
Broken Arrow OK 
918/438-4330 (BU), 918/625-4666 (HM) 
jdwelch@cox.net 

Deacon James Oliver Young  
Ardmore OK  
580/226-2870 (HM), 580/434-5375 (BU)                             
jameso@cableone.net 
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